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13-17

21-23

22

27

19

Fall Semester

Open House for New School year
10 AM to 12 PM

Staff Development/Teacher Work Days
MCDS Student Orientation

Parent Orientation, 6pm-7pm at MCDS
(ADULTS ONLY)

First Day of School
MCDS Closed for Labor Day

Fall Class and Individual Pictures



October

November

December

January

February

15-19

19

14

19-23

12

21

24-31

1-4

21

13

14

18

20

25-28

MCDS Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences
(No School) Adults only please

Scholastic Book Fair, Enchanted Forest Theme
Fall Festival

Thanksgiving Feast

Thanksgiving Holiday

Holidays and Traditions Open House

Holiday Class Parties / early release, 11:15 am

Holiday Break/ No School

Spring Semester

Holiday Break/ No School

School Resumes and Students Return
MCDS Closed for MLK Day

Class Valentines Parties

Valentine’s Day

MCDS Parent/ Teacher Conferences
(No School) Adults only please

Hearing and Vision Screening

MCDS Observation Week



March 8 Early Release 11:15am, all students

11-15 Spring Break
18 Students return, School resumes
27 Spring Planting Day

April 3 Grandperson’s Tea
8-12 Scholastic Book Fair, Dinosaurs Theme
17 Spring Egg Hunt
19-22 MCDS Closed

May 1 Spring Class and Individual pictures
3 End of the year picnic
10 Rain date for End of the Year Picnic
23 Early Release/ Last day of school
24 Good Bye Day

27 MCDS Closed for Memorial Day



