

2018-2019 School Calendar

Fall Semester

August	6	Open House for New School year 10 AM to 12 PM
	13-17	Staff Development/Teacher Work Days
	21-23	MCDS Student Orientation
	22	Parent Orientation, 6pm-7pm at MCDS (ADULTS ONLY)
	27	First Day of School
September	3	MCDS Closed for Labor Day
	19	Fall Class and Individual Pictures

October	8	MCDS Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School) Adults only please
	15-19	Scholastic Book Fair, Enchanted Forest Theme
	19	Fall Festival
November	14	Thanksgiving Feast
	19-23	Thanksgiving Holiday
December	12	Holidays and Traditions Open House
	21	Holiday Class Parties / early release, 11:15 am
	24-31	Holiday Break/ No School
		Spring Semester
January	1-4	Spring Semester Holiday Break/ No School
January	1-4 7	
January		Holiday Break/ No School
January	7	Holiday Break/ No School School Resumes and Students Return
·	7 21	Holiday Break/ No School School Resumes and Students Return MCDS Closed for MLK Day
·	7 21 13	Holiday Break/ No School School Resumes and Students Return MCDS Closed for MLK Day Class Valentines Parties
·	7 21 13 14	Holiday Break/ No School School Resumes and Students Return MCDS Closed for MLK Day Class Valentines Parties Valentine's Day MCDS Parent/ Teacher Conferences

March	8	Early Release 11:15am, all students
	11-15	Spring Break
	18	Students return, School resumes
	27	Spring Planting Day
April	3	Grandperson's Tea
	8-12	Scholastic Book Fair, Dinosaurs Theme
	17	Spring Egg Hunt
	19 - 22	MCDS Closed
May	1	Spring Class and Individual pictures
,	•	Spring Class and individual pictures
,	3	End of the year picnic
	3	End of the year picnic
	3 10	End of the year picnic Rain date for End of the Year Picnic